
Dunvant Ward 2017-22

Cllr Jennifer Raynor

Income £35,000.00 Total 

Donation £15,000.00 £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate 

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

CB0.424 16/10/2017 £325.00 £49,675.00 Supply & Fit a Notice board in Dunvant Meadow  50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.427 23/10/2017 £700.00 £48,975.00 Extension of Double yellow lines in Y Berllan 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.481 2/19/2018 £9,750.00 £39,225.00 Zebra Crossing at the junction of Curry Close 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.503 4/12/2018 £107.00 £39,118.00 Wild flower Planting in Various sites in Dunvant 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.517 16/04/2018 £355.00 £38,763.00 S & F Notice board o/s bus stop on Derlwyn/Wellfield 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

Journal 25/07/2018 £304.00 £38,459.00 S & F Dog Fouling Signs x12 Design Print 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

Journal 9/4/2018 £17.50 £38,441.50 Dog Fouling posters Design Print  50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.592 9/11/2018 £1,012.00 £37,429.50 WWI Memorial Bench in Dunvant Park & Dunvant Meadow 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

Journal 10/9/2018 £9.00 £37,420.50 Dog Fouling posters Design Print 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

FM0375 20/11/2018 £400.00 £37,020.50 Donation Towards a Defibrillator for Pen-Y-Fro Primary School 50/50 with Louise Gibbard 

FM0406 5/10/2019 £1,000.00 £36,020.50 Donation to Penybryn Special School for their film Project 

CB0.673 3/11/2019 £132.00 £35,888.50 S& F Planter & Summer Bedding in Dunvant Square 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.683 15/03/2019 £103.00 £35,785.50 Wild flower Planting in Various sites in Dunvant 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.686 18/03/2019 £51.25 £35,734.25 Delivery of compost to Dunvant Primary  50/50 Louise Gibbard 

CB0.771 11/5/2019 £125.00 £35,609.25 Sign for Church on Fairwood Rd/Killan Rd (Church to contribute) 50/50 with Cllr Gibbard 

FM0445 25/11/2019 £100.00 £35,509.25 Tree Planting Scheme 

Journal 4/3/2020 £514.25 £34,995.00 Payment to Design Print for leaflets 

CB0.841 21/052020 £68.00 £34,927.00 S & F base unit planter in Dunvant 50/50 with Cllr Gibbard 

CB0.889 10/7/2020 £425.00 £34,502.00 S & F recycled picnic tables in Dunvant Square/Meadow  50/50 Cllr Gibbard 

CB0.893 15/10/2020 £350.00 £34,152.00 S & F Roundels on Derlwyn 50/50 Cllr Gibbard

CB0.965 3/4/2021 £176.86 £33,975.14 2 Tier planter for summer flowers at Dunvant Square 50/50 Cllr Gibbard 

FM0559 20/04/2021 £1,875.00 £32,100.14 S & F 3 Defibrillators in Dunvant 50/50 Cllr Gibbard

CB0.995 20/04/2021 £193.50 £31,906.64 Wild flower Planting in Various sites in Dunvant 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.1023 7/6/2021 £1,550.00 £30,356.64 Supply Sub base of stone cover with Astroturf Grass Surface  50/50 with Cllr Gibbard

CB0.912.CP £2,666.66 £27,689.98 Dunvant Park & Dunvant Meadow Play 

CB0.755.CP 10/3/2019 £1,833.33 £25,856.65 Pelican Crossing & 20MPH on Dunvant Road & Goetre Fawr Road 50/50 with Cllr Gibbard

FM0275 20/11/2017 £108.00 £25,748.65 Donation to Dunvant RFC for programme 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

FM0392 3/4/2019 £98.88 £25,649.77 Payment for a MPLC Licence for Dunvant Social Centre 50/50 with Louise Gibbard 

FM0403 29/04/2019 £108.00 £25,541.77 Donation to Dunvant RFC for programme 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

FM0411 6/3/2019 £2,250.00 £23,291.77 Donation to Dunvant Unemployed & Social Club 50/50 Cllr Louise Gibbard 

FM0431 27/08/2019 £2,337.50 £20,954.27 Donation to Friends of Dunvant Park for help with fencing 50/50 Cllr Louise Gibbard 

FM0435 16/10/2019 £108.00 £20,846.27 Donation to Dunvant RFC for programme 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

FM0558 13/04/2021 £61.80 £20,784.47 Payment for Walk to school packs 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.1068 20/09/21 £925.00 £19,859.47 Replacement of Bus Shelter on Killan Rd 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.1076 4/10/2021 £85.00 £19,774.47 S & Plant daffodil Bulbs Various Sites 50/50 Cllr Louise Gibbard

CB0.1092 4/10/2021 £950.00 £18,824.47 Resurfacing kerbs crossing points around Dunvant primary school 50/50 Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.1049 8/11/2021 £700.00 £18,124.47 S & F Wooden bark retainer in Dunvant Park 50/50 Cllr Louise Gibbard 

CB0.1114 16/11/21 £787.00 £17,337.47 S & F Signage for Dunvant Park 50/50 Cllr Louise Gibbard

FM0620 1/12/2021 £9,940.78 £7,396.69 Payment for Games equipment for Pen-y-Fro Primary 

Journal 7/12/2021 £618.90 £6,777.79 Replacement of Dunvant Park Signs  50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard 

FM0630 5/1/2022 £180.00 £6,597.79 Sponsorship Dunvant RFC 50/50 with Cllr Louise Gibbard

FM0645 10/2/2022 £1,500.00 £5,097.79 Donation to Dunvant Primary for Sensory Provisions

FM0647 14/02/22 £2,000.00 £3,097.79 Donation to Clyne Valley Community Project for improvements & Equipment 50/50 Louise Gibbard

FM0649 16/02/22 £1,500.00 £1,597.79 Donation to Ebeneser Chapel for a Memorial Stone 

FM0658 4/3/2022 £500.00 £1,097.79 Donation to Dunvant Horticural Society 

FM0659 7/3/2022 £500.00 £597.79 Donation to Dunvant Women Institute 

FM0660 8/3/2022 £250.00 £347.79 Donation to St Martins Church 

FM0661 9/3/2022 £97.00 £250.79 Donation to St John Cymru Wales for training 

FM0663 11/3/2022 £250.79 £0.00 Donation to Dunvant Christian Fellowship 
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CB0.424 16/10/2017 £325.00 £49,675.00 Supply & Fit a Notice board in Dunvant Meadow 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.427 23/10/2017 £700.00 £48,975.00 Extension of Double yellow lines in Y Berllan 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.481 19/02/2018 £9,750.00 £39,225.00 Zebra Crossing at the junction of Curry Close 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.503 4/12/2018 £107.00 £39,118.00 Wild flower Planting in Various sites in Dunvant 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.517 16/04/2018 £355.00 £38,763.00 S & F Notice board o/s bus stop on Derlwyn/Wellfield 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

Journal 25/07/2018 £304.00 £38,459.00 S & F Dog Fouling Signs x12 Design Print 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

Journal 9/4/2018 £17.50 £38,441.50 Dog Fouling posters Design Print  50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.592 9/11/2018 £1,012.00 £37,429.50 WWI Memorial Bench in Dunvant Park & Dunvant Meadow 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

Journal 10/9/2018 £9.00 £37,420.50 Dog Fouling posters Design Print 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

FM0375 20/11/2018 £400.00 £37,020.50 Donation Towards a Defibrillator for Pen-Y-Fro Primary School 50/50 with Jen Raynor 

CB0.673 3/11/2019 £132.50 £36,888.00 S& F Planter & Summer Bedding in Dunvant Square 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor

CB0.683 15/03/2019 £103.00 £36,785.00 Wild flower Planting in Various sites in Dunvant 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.686 18/03/2019 £51.26 £36,733.74 Delivery of compost to Dunvant Primary  50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.771 11/5/2019 £125.00 £36,608.74 Sign for Church on Fairwood Rd/Killan Rd (Church to contribute) 50/50 with Cllr Raynor 

FM0445 25/112019 £100.00 £36,508.74 Tree Planting Scheme 

Journal 4/3/2020 £514.25 £35,994.49 Payment to Design Print for leaflets 

CB0.841 21/05/2020 £68.00 £35,926.49 S & F base unit planter  in Dunvant 50/50 Cllr Raynor 

CB0.889 10/7/2020 £425.00 £35,501.49 S & F recycled picnic tables in Dunvant Square/Meadow  50/50 Cllr Raynor 

CB0.893 15/10/2020 £350.00 £35,151.49 S & F Roundels on Derlwyn 50/50 Cllr Raynor 

CB0.965 3/4/2021 £176.86 £34,974.63 2 Tier planter for summer flowers at Dunvant Square 50/50 Cllr Raynor

FM0559 20/04/2021 £1,875.00 £33,099.63 S & F 3 Defibrillators in Dunvant 50/50 Cllr Raynor

CB0.995 4/20/2021 £193.50 £32,906.13 Wild flower Planting in Various sites in Dunvant 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.1023 7/6/2021 £1,550.00 £31,356.13 Supply Sub base of stone cover with Astroturf Grass Surface  50/50 with Jen Raynor 

CB0.755.CP 10/3/2019 £1,833.33 £29,522.80 Pelican Crossing & 20MPH on Dunvant Road & Goetre Fawr Road 50/50 with Cllr Raynor 

CB0.912CP £2,666.50 £26,856.30 Dunvant Park & Dunvant Meadow Play 

FM0577 16/07/21 £3,270.00 £23,586.30 Payment to Dunvant Primary School for Various projects 

FM0275 20/11/2017 £108.00 £23,478.30 Donation to Dunvant RFC for programme 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

FM0392 3/4/2019 £98.88 £23,379.42 Payment for a MPLC Licence for Dunvant Social Centre 50/50 with Jen Raynor

FM0403 29/04/2019 £108.00 £23,271.42 Donation to Dunvant RFC for programme 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

FM0411 6/3/2019 £2,250.00 £21,021.42 Donation to Dunvant Unemployed & Social Club 50/50 Cllr Jen Raynor

FM0431 27/08/2019 £2,337.50 £18,683.92 Donation to Friends of Dunvant Park for help with fencing 50/50 Cllr Jen Raynor 

FM0435 16/10/2019 £108.00 £18,575.92 Donation to Dunvant RFC for programme 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

FM0558 13/04/2021 £61.80 £18,514.12 Payment for Walk to school packs 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

FM0589 7/9/2021 £100.00 £18,414.12 Spacehive Crowd funding Sweet Pickings 

CB0.1068 20/09/21 £925.00 £17,489.12 Replacement of Bus Shelter on Killan Rd 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor

CB0.1076 4/10/2021 £85.00 £17,404.12 S & Plant daffodil Bulbs Various Sites 50/50 Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.1092 4/10/2021 £950.00 £16,454.12 Resurfacing kerbs crossing points around Dunvant primary school 50/50 Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.1049 8/11/2021 £700.00 £15,754.12 S & F Wooden bark retainer in Dunvant Park 50/50 Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.1114 16/11/21 £787.00 £14,967.12 S & F signage for Dunvant Park 50/50 Cllr Jen Raynor 

Journal 7/12/2021 £618.90 £14,348.22 Replacement signs for  Dunvant Park 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor

FM0630 5/1/2022 £180.00 £14,168.22 Sponsorship Dunvant RFC 50/50 with Cllr Jen Raynor 

CB0.1143 10/1/2022 £362.00 £13,802.22 Spring Flowers 2 tier planter 

FM0635 14/01/22 £243.95 £13,562.27 Payment to Friends of Dunvant Park for a Living Dome kit 

FM0639 28/01/22 £2,000.00 £11,562.27 Payment for improvements to Dunvant park pavilion 

FM0645 10/2/2022 £5,000.00 £6,562.27 Payment to Dunvant Primary for outdoor area 

FM0647 14/02/22 £2,000.00 £4,562.27 Donation to Clyne Valley Community Project for improvements & equip 50/50 Jen Raynor 

CB0.1172 25/02/22 £990.00 £3,572.27 S & F Plastic rigid bollards on Fairwood Rd Dunvant 

FM0656 1/3/2022 £1,369.00 £2,203.27 Payment to 4th Gower Scout Group for a sensory garden 

FM0660 8/3/2022 £250.00 £1,953.27 Donation to St Martins Church 

FM0661 9/3/2022 £103.00 £1,850.27 donation to St John Cymru Wales for training 

FM0663 11/3/2022 £250.00 £1,600.27 Donation to Dunvant Christian Fellowship

FM0664 14/03/22 £750.00 £850.27 Donation to DOM Dunvant Parish & Bikeability Wales 

FM0666 16/03/22 £473.22 £377.05 Donation to Foodbanks in North Gower & Sketty

CB0.1197 17/03/22 £377.00 £0.05 Wild flower Planting in Various sites in Dunvant 


